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Details of Compensation Amount
Difference
Addtnl compensation @ between
Addl. Comp. @Rs.7/- Lakhs per 3lakhs/acre and crop .
Land Comp. @Rs. 10/- Lakhs per N compensati
L Fathers name Relation e, | T [pcires Selance Sex Social category | Farmer Category | Man Days | vulnerable RA| total RA@ 225 Lz‘fl(i:‘;; Aore+troes & afer structres, a:ﬁzgﬁggfﬁgﬁ;:r":::‘f: % ?;;gf;;f;é:g ATotal Total 0f 9+11 |ongiven by :12'::; loss
award etails of Land Owners asralNo. | area in | areain solacium, interest etc. 3 lakh per acre in liue of employment) POWERGRID (2nd ‘mount POWERGRI
Acre | acre installment) Paid (7 +9 D and RA as
— +11) ner ESPP
Amount in F|Cheque details | Amount in Rs. E:t:?l:e Amount in Rs. | Cheque detaill
1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13.00
679127 dtd 013240
2 | 1 Tularam, Suritram Son |64a/2%@ | 085|085| 000 | Male 0BC Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750 | 861389 | se1ase | “rao %t | sesoo0 | 030513 | 278906 | dd | 1735295 873906 12517 22185
Pe 07.05.13 05.08.13
2 Tikaram Suritram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
3 Santosh Kumar Suritram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
4 Radheshyam Suritram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
5 Shyamlal Suritram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
6 Satish Kumar Sitaram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
7 Kalindri Sitaram Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
8 Sharda Sitaram Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
9 Savitri Sitaram Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
10 Motibai Sitaram Widow Female OBC Landless 750 200 950 213750
369818 dtd 013214
3 | 1 Teras pita Kalesar Son 64/27 | 042 025| 017 Male ST Marginal | 500 500 1000 | 225000 | 267229 | 267220 | “SSTUM | 75000 | 180613/ | B2081 | i 524260 257031 -10198 6525
s 20.06.13 05.08.13
12 Aaju Kalesar Son Male ST Marginal 500 500 1000 225000
13 Ramtabai Kalesar Daughter Female ST Marginal 500 500 1000 225000
) 64 /29, ) 069142 did. 679162 dtd 013333
4 14 Shivnandan Manharan Son 1.12| 0.77| 0.35 Male OBC Marginal 500 0 500 112500 | 112500 | 786537 539000 23.05.13/ | 252656 dtd 1578193 791656 679156 20097
64/2 % 100513 25.05.13 05.08.13
N Sukh: Husband 4/2 7 A i 679163 dtd 013334 812219 587219 20619
s | s Tijbai Lhar usband | 84/ 093|079 214 | Male ST Marginal | 500 500 | 1000 | 225000 | 225000 | gy, OeoLot i | 553000 | p30s13 | 259219 | g | 1612303
64/29 0 0 it of Af a0 ncnoao
674672 dtd 013335
16 Dukhuram Ghasiya Son 143/2 | 0.44 | 0.44| 0.00 Male 0BC Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750 | 168750 | 449411 06191153 ‘3;" 308000 | 03.05.13/ | 144375 | dtd 901786 452375 283625 11484
s 07.05.13 05.08.13
6
65 069135 did 674671 did 013336
17 Sounpat Tantiram son 66,2 1.41| 1.41| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 1417683 | o002 1" 987000 | 03.05.13/ | 462656 | did 2867339 1449656 1280906 36801
67/2 e 15.05.13 05.08.13
) _ 66/1, 069153 dd. 679164 dtd 013337
7 18 Shyambai Lahuraman |  Widow 0.35(0.35| 0.00 Female 0BC Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 355103 | 355103 245000 23.05.13/ | 114844 | dtd 714947 359844 4741 9135
67,/1 21.05.13
25513 05.08.13
19 Sahdev Madan Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
674483 dtd 13338
8 20 Ramnath Jaddu Son 68 1.14 | 1.14| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 1141381 Oez?ig ‘:tzd' 798000 14.12.12/ | 374062 dtd 2313443 1172062 1003312 29754
e 29.12.12 05.08.13
69 . L 1 1 369822 did 13339 1110375 941625 28188
5 n Shyambai putri Dauram Daughter 108 1.08 0.00 Female 0BC andless 750 0 750 68750 68750 1091032 062%1(()32 (igd_ 756000 oee i | asasrs o 2201407
70-71 0 0 . N 290812 NENQ 12
674669 dtd 013340
2 Gendlal pita Nathuram Son 79 | 027]027| 000 | Male 0BC Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750 | 168750 | 27eaz2 | OMIU | 1gag00 | 030513 | ssses | i 557026 277594 108844 7047
O 15.07.13 05.08.13
10
674670 dtd 013341
Ramnath Jaddu Son 72 0.29 | 0.29| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 0 0 293260 06181153 f;d 203000 03.05.13/ | 95156 dtd 591416 298156 298156 7569
s 09.05.13 05.08.13
674487 did 013342
1| 23 Bhaggu Darasram Son 73 |021]021| 000 | Male 0BC Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750 | 210835 | 210835 | 5o qdt 147000 | 1412.12/ | 68906 | dtd 426741 215906 5071 5481
A2 29.12.12 05.08.13
24 Pilibai Darasram Son Male OBC 750 168750




741 069147 ditd 679165 dtd 013344
12 25 Manharan Kedarnath Son ! 0.63 | 0.63 | 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 646782 : 441000 23.05.13/ | 206719 dtd 1294501 647719 478969 16443
/1 15.05.13 25.05.13 05.08.13
066682 dtd 674491 dtd 013345
14 26 Ganeshram Rathram Son 75 0.20| 0.20| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 204623 201212 140000 14.12.12/ 65625 dtd 410248 205625 36875 5220
e 29.12.12 05.08.13
069139 ditdl 679166 dtd 013346
15 27 Jagdishprasad Madho Son 76 /1 0.46 | 0.46 | 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 461600 10.05.13 322000 23.05.13/ | 150938 dtd 934538 472938 304188 12006
e 25513 05.08.13
066694 dtd 674493 dtd 013347
16 28 Rameshwari Ravindra Husband 76/2 | 0.30|0.30| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 303177 201212 210000 14.12.12/ 98438 dtd 611615 308438 139688 7830
e 31.12.12 05.08.13
069136 ditdl 679167 dtd 013348
17 | 29 Rajkumar Ghasiram Son 78 0.86 | 0.86 | 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 889638 | 889638 10.05.13 602000 230513/ | 282187 | dtd 1773825 884187 5451 22446
e 25513 05.08.13
30 Shravankumar Ghasiram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
31 Sarojkumar Ghasiram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
32 Tirottama Ghasiram Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
33 Rajkumari Ghasiram Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
34 Sarojni Ghasiram Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
35 Dasoda Ghasiram Widow Female OBC Landless 750 200 950 213750
i 679168 dtd 013349
18 | 36 shobhnath Aatmaram Son 81 223 1.02 121 Male 08BC Marginal 500 0 500 112500 | 112500 | 04co0 | 069148 dtd. 714000 T8 A | saaeer | O 2094696 1048687 936187 26622
82 O 0 15.05.13 '1. :.13 NE N0 12
83/1 1.49 Male Marginal 500 0 500 0 0 069132 dtd 679169 dtd 013350d 935594 935594 23751
19 37 Prashant Kumar Rajkumar Son 83/4 240 | 091 General 0 0 950218 09.05.13 637000 23.05.13/ | 298594 td 1885812
83/5 0 0 e 12.6.13 05.08.13
069134 diel 679170 dtd 013351
20 38 Sahdevprasad Madanlal Son 83/2 | 0.60|0.60| 0.00 Male 0OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 611312 09.05.13 420000 23.05.13/ | 196875 dtd 1228187 616875 448125 15660
e 25513 05.08.13
069133 did 674675 dtd 013352
Prashant Kumar Rajkumar Son 83/3% ¥ | 0.26 | 0.26 | 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 260000 09.05.13 182000 03.05.13/ | 85312 dtd 527312 267312 98562 6786
e 12.6.13 05.08.13
21
. 069127 did 679126 dtd 013353
39 Rambai Kanhaiya Daughter | 83/3% & | 1.54 | 1.54 [ 0.00 Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 1570721 150413 1078000 03.05.13/ | 505312 dtd 3154033 1583312 1414562 40194
e 07.05.13 05.08.13
84 0.00 Male Landless 750 500 1250 | 281250 | 281250 066692 did 369705 did 013354 976719 695469 24795
22 40 Budhram Guharam Son 106 0.95 | 0.95 ST 0 0 1003104 311212 665000 26.02.13/ | 311719 dtd 1979823
108 0 ) e 27.2.13 05.08.13
%072 674501 dtd 013355
1t
3| & Jamunbai Mahettar | Daughter | 2/ | 0.62|0.62| 000 | Female 0BC Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750 | 168750 | coqq,q | 069113 did 434000 | 141212/ | 203437 | dtd | 1334386 e374st 468687 16182
90/2 12.2.13/18.2.13 1
8.2.13 05.08.13
90 /1 0 0
069114 dtd 369706 dtd 013356
24 42 Chhedeen Tulsi Daughter 91/1 0.22 | 0.22 | 0.00 Female SC Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 254617 | 254617 12213 154000 26.02.13/ 72187 dtd 480804 226187 -28430 5742
- 27.2.13 05.08.13
43 Basanti Bai Tulsi Daughter Female SC Landless 750 200 950 213750
066687 dtd. 674503 dtd 013357
25 44 Puniram Nathu Son 91/2 | 0.20| 0.20| 0.00 Male SC Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 227114 | 227114 |29.12.12/31.12.| 140000 14.12.12/ 65625 dtd 432739 205625 -21489 5220
12 31.12.12 05.08.13
45 Ganeshram Nathu Son Male SC Landless 750 200 950 213750
46 Khakhrabai Nathu Widow Female SC Landless 750 200 950 213750
210746
47 Dhanaji Chamra son 92 1.14| 1.14| 0.00 Male ST Landless 750 500 1250 281250 | 281250 | 1201236 oe;g%: f;d 798000 211%7fg f;d 374062 | dtd 2373298 1172062 890812 29754
e i 18.10.13
26
123,119,11 210747
Dhanaji Chamra Son 82117721 3 46| 346 | 0.00 Male ST Landless 750 500 1250 281250 | 281250 | 3573526 | 069174 dU 2422000 | 0233249t 1 135313 | ata 7130839 3557313 3276063 90306
17/1,103,1 12713 29.07.13 18.10.13

22,124/2




066685 dtd 674505 dtd 013358
27 48 Baldau Jaitram Son 94/1 0.36 | 0.36 | 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 376086 201212 252000 14.12.12/ | 118125 | dtd 746211 370125 201375 9396
e 29.12.12 05.08.13
069140 dtd 679171 dtd 013359
28 49 Fekulal Manharan Son 94/2 | 0.35|0.35| 0.00 Male 0OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 367106 10.05.13 245000 23.05.13/ | 114844 | dtd 726950 359844 191094 9135
o 255.13 05.08.13
066678 did 674507 dtd 013360
29 50 Ramcharan Nilkanth Son 95,96 | 0.46| 0.46| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 495810 | 495810 : 322000 14.12.12/ | 150938 | dtd 968748 472938 -22872 12006
27.12.12
27.12.12 05.08.13
51 Bhagwancharan Nilkanth Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
52 Kishorkumar Nilkanth Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
069145 dtd 679172 dtd 013361
30 53 Lukau Mahesh Son 97-98 | 0.41|0.41| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 434474 10.05.13 287000 23.05.13/ | 134531 dtd 856005 421531 252781 10701
o 255.13 05.08.13
069165 dtd 369815 dtd 013362
31 54 Ramchandr Bhagau Ram Son 99—100 | 0.62 | 0.62 | 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 622866 | 622866 ! 434000 18.06.13/ 203437 dtd 1260303 637437 14571 16182
01.06.13
22.6.13 05.08.13
55 Lakshman Bhagau Ram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
56 Shatrughan Bhagau Ram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
57 Mordhwaj Bhagau Ram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
58 Vikram Bhagau Ram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
59 Ramayan Bhagau Ram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
60 Raghuvir Bhagau Ram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
61 Ramin Bai Bhagau Ram | Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
62 Krishna Bhagau Ram | Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
63 Parmeshwari Bhagau Ram| Widow Female OBC Landless 750 200 950 213750
069169 dtd 013320 dtd 013363
32 64 Samaruram Nikhadram Son 101, 102 | 2.68 | 2.68 | 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 1946250 | 2693262 200613 1876000 29.07.13/ | 879375 | dtd 5448637 2755375 809125 69948
o 31.7.13 05.08.13
65 Shobharam Nikhadram Son Male 0OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
66 Sukhsagar Nikhadram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
67 Kamlesh Nikhadram Son Male 0OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
68 Ramesh Nikhadram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
69 Rewati Nikhadram | Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
70 Sarita Nikhadram | Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 750 168750
71 Heermat Nikhadram Widow Female 0OBC Landless 750 200 950 213750
72 Gorelal Manohar Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
73 Durgeshwari Manohar Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 750 168750
74 Chandrakala Manohar Widow Female OBC Landless 750 200 950 213750
069146 dtd 679173 dtd 013364
33 75 Shivcharan Mahesh Son 104 0.26 | 0.26 | 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 291965 : 182000 23.05.13/ | 85312 dtd 559277 267312 98562 6786
10.05.13
25513 05.08.13
105 0.00 Male Landless 750 0 750 | 168750 | 168750 066676 did 674515 dtd 013365 853344 684594 21663
34 76 Narmadaprasad Padumnath Son 112 0.83 | 0.83 OBC 0 0 850337 271212 581000 14.12.12/ | 272344 | dtd 1703681
13 0 0 e 27.12.12 05.08.13
402179
h 069201 dtd 402181 dtd dtd
35 77 Dularbai Bahoran Daughter 107 055 | 055 [ 0.00 Female General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 563834 18.02.2014 385000 10,03 2014 | 180469 |00 50| 1129303 565469 396719 14355
14
069150 did 679174 dtd 013366
36 Kamlesh Kumar Nikhadram Son 109 0.47 | 0.47 | 0.00 Male 0OBC Landless 750 0 750 0 0 479436 17543 329000 23.05.13/ | 154219 | dud 962655 483219 483219 12267
h 25.5.13 05.08.13




069170 did 013321 did 013367
37 Samaruram Nikhadram Son 110 0.22 | 0.22| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 0 0 301256 20.06.13 154000 29.07.13/ | 72188 dtd 527444 226188 226188 5742
06 31.7.13 05.08.13
Gorelal Manohar Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 0
Chandrakala Manohar Widow Female OBC Landless 750 200 950 0
Shobharam Nikhadram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 0
Sukhsagar Nikhadram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 0
Kamlesh Nikhadram Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 0
069144 did 679175 dtd 013368
38 78 Ramkumar Visheshar Son 111 0.23] 0.23| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 236248 10513 161000 23.05.13/ 75469 dtd 472717 236469 67719 6003
> 25513 05.08.13
674521 did 013369
39 | 79 Ku. Ritu Gopal | R@mchandra) o 76/3 | 0.24|0.24| 000 | Male 0BC landless | 750 0 750 | 168750 | 168750 | 244723 | 006697 did 168000 | 141212/ | 78750 | dtd 491473 246750 78000 6264
Gopal 07.01.2013 09.02.13 05.08.13
114/1,11 060117 dtd 674665 dtd 013370
80 Netram Bhanesar Son 6/1,121/| 0.47 | 0.47 | 0.00 Male sC Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 213750 | 494226 27.02.13 329000 03.05.13/ | 154219 dtd 977445 483219 269469 12267
1 02 07.05.13 05.08.13
114/2,11 060118 did 674666 did 013371
81 Vedram Bhanesar Son 6/2,121/| 0.47 | 0.47 | 0.00 Male N Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 213750 | 494225 270213 329000 03.05.13/ | 154219 dtd 977444 483219 269469 12267
5 02 07.05.13 05.08.13
40
114/3,11 069119 dtd 674667 dtd 013372
82 Narayan Bhanesar Son 6/3,121/| 0.46 | 0.46 | 0.00 Male sC Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 213750 | 484225 > 322000 03.05.13/ | 150938 dtd 957163 472938 259188 12006
7.02.13
3 07.05.13 05.08.13
114/4,11 069120 did 674668 dtd 013373
83 Deendayal Bhanesar Son 6/4,121/ | 0.46 | 0.46 | 0.00 Male SC Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 213750 | 484226 270213 322000 03.05.13/ | 150938 | dtd 957164 472938 259188 12006
4 02 07.05.13 05.08.13
) 369707 dtd 013374
a1 | s Lambodar T”bhul"a" Son 115 | 0.52|0.52| 0.00 Male 0BC Landless 750 0 750 | 168750 | 168750 | 544604 0336173 f;d 364000 | 26.02.13/ | 170625 | dtd 1079229 534625 365875 13572
La 2. 27213 05.08.13
) 369823 dtd 013375
aaus| 85 | Bhuneshwar prasad | NPT g 118/1 | 031]031] 000 | Male 0BC Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750 | 331872 | 3s1s72 | Fno N | 217000 | 180613 | 101720 | o 650591 318719 -13153 8091
ad 06. 21613 05.08.13
86 Om Prakash Lakheshwar Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
87 Jai Prakash Lakheshwar Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
88 Shri Prakash Lakheshwar Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
89 Kaleshwar “"‘Sha’z""as son Male 0BC | landless | 750 0 750 | 168750
% Maheshwar “"‘Sha’zi"'as son Male 0BC | landless | 750 0 750 | 168750
9 Jageshwar “"‘Sha’z"""’s son Male 0BC | landless | 750 0 750 | 168750
%2 Nandini “"‘Sha’z"""’s Daughter Female 0BC | landless | 750 0 750 | 168750
o Bahurbai “"‘Sha’;""'as Daughter Female 0BC | landless | 750 0 750 | 168750
o Amolin Laks"ar;“‘”as Widow Female 0BC | landless | 750 200 | 950 | 213750
95 Chitrlekha Lakheshwar Widow Female OBC Landless 750 200 950 213750




Krishn 069102 ditdl 369708 dtd 013376
9% Rupendr Singh X Son 120/1 0.16 | 0.16 | 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 160083 | 160083 : 112000 26.02.13/ | 52500 dtd 324583 164500 4417 4176
Kumar Singh 31.01.13 4313 05.08.13
Rupendr 069103 dtd. 369709 dtd 013377
97 Bhumika Singh X Daughter [120/4 0.15| 0.15| 0.00 Female General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 150081 | 150081 : 105000 26.02.13/ 49219 dtd 304300 154219 4138 3915
Singh 810113 04.03.13 05.08.13
Shivendr 069204 didl 369710 dtd 013378
98 Lekhna Singh X Daughter |120/5 0.15| 0.15| 0.00 Female General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 150081 | 150081 : 105000 26.02.13/ | 49219 dtd 304300 154219 4138 3915
Singh 810113 08.03.13 05.08.13
Krishn 069105 ditd 369711 did 013379
99 Achla Singh ) Daughter [120/6 0.15| 0.15| 0.00 Female General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 150081 | 150081 . 105000 26.02.13/ 49219 dtd 304300 154219 4138 3915
Kumar Singh 810113 04.03.13 05.08.13
43
Naveen 069206 didl 369712 dtd 013380
100 Ankita Singh . Daughter |120/2 0.15| 0.15| 0.00 Female General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 150081 | 150081 : 105000 26.02.13/ | 49219 dtd 304300 154219 4138 3915
Kumar Singh 31.01.13 04.03.13 05.08.13
Lakshman 069107 ditd 369713 did 013381
101 | Santosh Kumar Singh X Son 120/3 0.17 | 0.17 | 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 170085 . 119000 26.02.13/ 55781 dtd 344866 174781 6031 4437
Singh 810113 04.03.13 05.08.13
Naveen 069108 dtd. 369714 dtd 013382
102 | Akash Kumar Singh 3 Son 120/7 0.15| 0.15| 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 150081 | 150081 . 105000 26.02.13/ | 49219 dtd 304300 154219 4138 3915
Kumar Singh 310113 04.03.13 05.08.13
Naveen 069109 dtd 369715 did 013383
103 Aakanksha Singh ) Daughter [120/8 0.14| 0.14| 0.00 Female Genral Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 140081 | 140081 : 98000 26.02.13/ | 45937 dtd 284018 143937 3856 3654
Kumar Singh 810113 04.03.13 05.08.13
. 210748
104 Onkarprasad  |Chavanishan| o 124/1 | 0.07 | 0.07| 0.00 | Male General | Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750 | 72452 | 72452 | O%0L7TM 49000 | 2L0844dd 1 oog60 | ata 144421 71969 483 1827
m kar .08.13 18.10.13 18.10.13
105 | Maheshprasad [TV gon Male | General | Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750
066677 did 674567 dtd 013384
45 | 106 Mannulal Chhotelal Son 125/1 | 0.15| 0.15| 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 167901 | 167901 271212 105000 14.12.12/ | 49219 dtd 322120 154219 -13682 3915
e 27.12.12 05.08.13
107 Surendr Chhotelal Son Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750
108 Purushottam Chhotelal Son Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750
066672 did 674528 dtd 013385
46 109 Narendra Kumar Saheblal Son 125/2 | 0.15| 0.15| 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 165549 | 165549 261212 105000 14.12.12/ | 49219 dtd 319768 154219 -11330 3915
s 26.12.12 05.08.13
110 Anirudha Kumar Saheblal Son Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750
111 Krishna Kumar Saheblal Son Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750
674529 dtd 013386 18719. 149969. 1
47 112 Bhairoprasad Bhushan Son 125/3 0311031 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 307179 | 066673 dd. 217000 o | 101710 o 645898 318719.00 9969.00 809
125/4 0 0 26.12.12 12.
261910 nEno i
066677 did 674674 dtd 013387
48 | 113 Dauram Ramvilas Son 127 0.14 | 0.14 | 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 140000 | 140000 271212 98000 03.05.13/ | 45937 dtd 283937 143937.00 3937.00 3654
e 07.05.13 05.08.13
114 Maniram Chhatram Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
115 Sita Chhatram Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
116 Sunita Chhatram | Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
117 Anita Chhatram Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
118 Gendbai Chhatram Widow Female 0OBC Landless 750 200 950 213750
119 Bharatlal Muritram Widow Female OBC Landless 750 200 950 213750
120 Melanbai Ramvilas Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
121 Urmila Ramvilas Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750




Ramakshay 069126 dtd 674531 dtd 013204
49 122 Kholbahara Son 128 1.42 | 1.42| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 1434815 : 994000 14.12.12/ | 465937 dtd 2894752 1459937 1291187 37062
Bat 12.04.13
26.12.12 05.08.13
130,131/5 679198
131/1,13 069175 dtd 13319 dtd dtd
123 ! . . . . 3852842 1922594 1360094 48807
50 Shyamlal Chamra son 12.131/3 1.87 | 1.87 | 0.00 Male ST Landless 750 500 1250 281250 | 562500 | 1930248 17.07.2013 1309000 | 50" 013 | 613594 221120
,131/4 13
124 Dhana bai Chamra Daughter Female ST Landless 750 500 1250 281250 0 0 0
069230 dtd 039120
51 125 Bhurathu Devcharan son 131/6 1.26 | 0.3 0.96 Male OBC Marginal 500 0 500 112500 | 112500 | 300000 22.09.14 0 0 308438 | dtd 608438 308438 195938 7830
o 27.11.14
126 Ramayan Devcharan son Male OBC 0
127 Sudhbara Devcharan Daughter Female OBC 0
128 Gend Sundar son Male OBC 0
129 dwasabai Sundar Female OBC 0
130 kondi Sundar Daughter Female OBC 0
069111 ditd 369716 dtd 013205
131 Gauri Bai Ramsaran | Daughter 131/7 | 035 0.35| 0.00 Female N Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 366245 | 366245 11.02.13 245000 26.02.13/ | 114844 dtd 726089 359844 -6401 9135
e 28.2.13 05.08.13
52 132 Gangotri Ramsaran | Daughter Female SC Landless 750 200 950 213750
069112 ditd 369717 dtd 013388
133 Haricharan Gajpati Son 131/9 | 0.35| 0.35| 0.00 Male SC Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 213750 | 366246 110213 245000 26.02.13/ | 114844 | dtd 726090 359844 146094 9135
e 27.2.13 05.08.13
066675 did 674535 dtd 013389
53 | 134 Bhagau Ramcharan Son 131/8 | 0.75| 0.75 | 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 760344 71212 525000 14.12.12/ | 246094 | dtd 1531438 771094 602344 19575
e 27.12.12 05.08.13
679213
X ) 131/2,136 069185 dtd 679208 dtd dtd
54/H4| 135 Chinta ram ramvilas Son /21322 1.88 | 1.88| 0.00 Male 0BC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 506250 | 1904856 25.09.13 1316000 221113 | 616875 | 5511 00| 3837731 1932875 1426625 49068
13
136 Parameswar ramvilas Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
137 ravindra ramvilas Son Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
1331341 069183 dtd 679200 dtd 673&196
55/H2| 138 ramvilas Ganesh Son 36/1,136/| 5.69 | 5.69 | 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 5765580 25.00.13 3983000 | 5511 5013 [ 1867031 |5y 5g| 11615611 5850031 5681281 148509
3 13
069141 did 369817 dtd 013390
56 | 139 Fekulal Manharan Son 135 1.42| 1.42| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 1489896 10513 994000 18.06.13/ | 465937 | dtd 2949833 1459937 1291187 37062
> 20.6.13 05.08.13
679212
’ 136/4,138 069184 dtd 679209 dtd dtd
57/H3| 140 Shakuntala Ram Vilas Husband /2,139)2 1.81| 1.81| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 1810747 | 095014 1267000 | 5517 515 | 593906 |5 11 59| 3671653 1860906 1692156 47241

13




210743

59 | 141 Santosh kumar Rajaraam Son 1/318{2‘81 /339 2.20| 2.20| 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 2200844 062%155 f;d 1540000 211%7fg f;d 721875 | dtd 4462719 2261875 2093125 57420
, e i 18.10.13
674542 dtd 013391 1367406 1198656 34713
60 | 142 Buddheshwar Dukhuram Son 1490 | y33]133] 000 | Male 0BC Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750 | 168750 | 135y | 066693 931000 436406 2700231
a1 142 0 0 dtd.31.12.12 14.12.12/ dtd
B 211510 nEno i
066690 674543 dtd 013392
61 143 Dukhuram Ghasiya Son 143/1 | 0.52|0.52| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 524206 td.29.12.12 364000 14.12.12/ | 170625 dtd 1058831 534625 365875 13572
e 27.12.12 05.08.13
066688 674544 dtd 013393
62 144 Ramesar Panchram Son 144/1 | 0.50 | 0.50| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 811936 td.29.12.12 350000 14.12.12/ | 164062 dtd 1325998 514062 345312 13050
e 29.12.12 05.08.13
069137 dtd 674545 dtd 013394
63 145 Shivkumar, Gokul Son 145, 146 | 8.05 [ 8.05 | 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 337500 | 8204540 10.05.13 5635000 14.12.12/ | 2641406 | dtd 16480946 8276406 7938906 210105
e 25.05.13 05.08.13
146 Dauram Gokul Son Male General Landless 750 750 168750
150 0.00 Male Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 069138 did 674547 dtd 013395 1028125 859375 26100
65 | 147 Budhram Mukhwa Son 155,/1 | 1.00 | 1.00 OBC 0 0 1009995 10513 700000 14.12.12/ | 328125 | dtd 2038120
156, 157 0 0 > 22.06.13 05.08.13
) 674549 dtd 013397
67 | 148 Kantibai Lakshmipras |\ chand | 155,/2 | 036 | 0.36 | 0.00 Male e Landless | 750 200 950 | 213750 | 213750 | 360000 OGZ%GE 'i“zd' 252000 | 141212/ | 118125 | dtd 730125 370125 156375 9396
ad e 26.12.12 05.08.13
674550 dtd 013398
68 | 149 Ratiram Kholbahara son 158,159 | 454 | 054 0.00 Male Ne Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 543730 543730 0%91152 (111:. 378000 141212/ | 177187 | dtd 1098917 555187 11457 14094
160 /2 o 11.06.13 05.08.13
150 Jatiram Kholbahara Son Male SC Landless 750 200 950 213750
151 Khilawan Kholbahara Son Male SC Landless 750 200 950 213750
066584 dtdl 674551 dtd 013399
69 152 Julus Ram Khamhan Son 167 0.89| 0.89| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 933063 201212 623000 14.12.12/ | 292031 dtd 1848094 915031 746281 23229
e 29.12.12 05.08.13
Shankar 066696 dtd. 674552 dtd 013400
70 | 153 Kalika Prasad, Son 169 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 180000 |02.01.13/04.01.| 126000 14.12.12/ | 59062 dtd 365062 185062 16312 4698
Dayal 13 05.03.13 05.08.13
154 | Bhawani Prasad S'Laa”y':' Son Male | General | Landless | 750 750 | 168750
Shankar 066110 ditd 674553 dtd 40910
71 Kalika Prasad Son 171 0.33] 0.33| 0.00 Male General Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 330000 | 330000 08.02.13 231000 14.12.12/ | 108281 dtd 669281 339281 9281 8613
Dayal He 18.4.13 28.04.14
Bhawani Prasad S’I‘;a"v"j' son Male | General | Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750
066683 dtd 674554 dtd 013202
74 | 155 Mahendra Gokul Son 241/1 | 0.14| 0.08 | 0.06 Male General | Marginal 500 0 500 112500 | 80040 | 80040 201212 56000 14.12.12/ | 26250 dtd 162290 82250 2210 2088
e 29.12.12 05.08.13
2412 066689 did 674555 dtd 013203
75 | 156 Bachchulal Nankidau Son ' 1090/ 0.90| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 922308 201212 630000 14.12.12/ | 295312 | dtd 1847620 925312 756562 23490
242 12. 29.12.12 05.08.13
069122 did 369782 dtd 013212
76 157 Surendra Gokul Son 241/3 | 1.11| 0.75| 0.36 Male OBC Marginal 500 0 500 112500 | 112500 | 757775 03.04.13 : 525000 29.04.13/ | 246094 dtd 1528869 771094 658594 19575
s 07.05.13 05.08.13
Dasi Son 243 0.13 Male 0OBC Marginal 500 0 500 112500 | 112500 7917 1321 1048688 936188 26622
069143 ditd 679179 013213
77 | 158 Sukhau NIL | 1.15| 1.02 0 1073710 | " oe 13 714000 |dtd. 23.5.13/ | 334688 | dtd 2122398
272273 0 0 e 25.5.13 05.08.13
333714
- &
78 | 159 Ramgopal K”"S:”"asa son 267 |0.18]0.13| 0.05 Male |ST Marginal | 500 500 1000 | 225000 | 131983 | 131083 | %7209 40 | g1000 |3IAIU | 4pess 338715 | 265630 133656 1673 3303
e e dtd.

17.03.15



mailto:241@1

333717
&

Krinshiprasa | ¢ 268 | 090|0.85| 005 | Male 0BC Marginal | 500 0 500 | 112500 | 112500 | 25228 | 069208 did | go5p0p [ 333716 | rag06 | 333718 | 1799134 873906 761406 22185
d 14.03.14 17.03.15 gt
17.03.15
79 Ramgopal
333723
&
&1
251 044|044 0.00 Landless | 750 0 750 | 168750 | 168750 | 4s34gz | 009207 dud- | g0g000 [333735dW | 00rs | 333730 | oasses 452375 283625 11484
280¢1 14.03.14 17.03.15 atd
17.03.15
OBC
333726
- &
160 Sitaram Krinshiprasa 260 |092]|006| 086 | Male Marginal | 500 500 | 112500 | 64881 | eagsr | 099208 9 | 4500 [ 333725\ 1qgey | 333727 | 126568 61687 -3194 1566
d 14.03.14 17.03.15 gt
17.03.15
161 Radheshyam K””“;'p'“a Male 0BC Marginal 500 0 500 | 112500
80 Ramgopal Krishiprasad 0
162 Ramkumar K""S';prasa Male OBC | Marginal | 500 0 0
333729
- &
Ramkumar Krinshiprasa 52 0.44| 0.44| 0.00 OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 496300 | 069205 dd. 08000 | 3337280t |y 4 4a75 | 333724 948765 452375 283625 11484
d 28082 14.03.14 17.03.15 e
17.03.15
069173 dtd 013322 dtd 013214
Ramgopal Krishiprasad Son 276 0.14 | 0.14| 0.00 Male 0BC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 143164 | 143164 08.07.13 98000 200713 | 45937 dtd 287101 143937 773 3654
= = 05.08.13
81
99002 dtd 674562 dtd 013215
163 Jagannath Bhagauram Son 279 0.90]0.78| 0.12 Male 0OBC Marginal 500 0 500 112500 | 607500 | 785634 08.07.13 546000 14.12.12/ | 255937 dtd 1587571 801937 194437 20358
e 31.07.13 05.08.13
164 Vishwanath Bhagauram Son Male OBC Marginal 500 0 500 112500
165 Subhadra Bhagauram | Daughter Female OBC Marginal 500 0 500 112500
166 Sulochna Bhagauram | Daughter Female OBC Marginal 500 0 500 112500
167 Dukhnibai Bhagauram Widow Female OBC Marginal 500 200 700 157500
333720
&
- 069210 ditd. 333719 dtd.
82 Ramgopal Krishiprasad 277¢1 0.19 OBC 0 0 0 0 225581 14.03.14 133000 17.03.15 62344 33d3t;21 420925 195344 195344 4959
17.03.15
2717/2 Male 112500 1274875 1162375 32364
278 /1
278/2 0 069115 dtd 674564 dtd. 013216
83 | 168 Jhaboli Bihari Son 278/3 | 1.26 | 1.24 | 0.02 0OBC Marginal 500 0 500 112500 | 1266356 12213 868000 14.12.12/ | 406875 | dtd 2541231
261,/1 0 - 18.02.13 05.08.13
281/2 0
281/3 0
069125 didl 674673 dtd. 013217
84 169 Raminbai Panchram Widow 277/3 | 0.07 | 0.07 | 0.00 Female |OBC Landless 750 200 950 213750 | 70150 70150 11,0413 49000 03.05.13/ 22969 dtd 142119 71969 1819 1827
s 15.07.13 05.08.13
170 Rameshwari Panchram | Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
171 Kaleshwari Panchram Daughter Female OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750
069128 dtd. 679180 dtd. 013218
85 172 Purain Kanhaiya Son 2796, 2797| 0.14 | 0.14| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 140000 | 140000 |24.04.13/29.04. 98000 23.5.13/ 45937 dtd 283937 143937 3937 3654
13 27.5.13 05.08.13
066695 didl 674567 dtd 013206
8 | 173 Neera Ajay Husband 76/4 | 0.30|0.30| 0.00 Male OBC Landless 750 0 750 168750 | 168750 | 300181 311212 210000 14.12.12/ | 98437 dtd 608618 308437 139687 7830
e 31.12.12 05.08.13
72.90 21831887 | 75165598 50820000 24130309 74950309 53118422




